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1 1 BABY BANKARA
AT- QTR NO.- M/93, BANDABAHAL 

COLONY, JHARSUGUDA, 768211
JHARSUGUDA 11-10-1994

23 yr 2 mn 25 

dy
YES 21369 600 341 56.833 600 374 62.333 1900 1317 69.316

2 3 AMRITA NAYAK
AT/PO- SAHASPUR, LAIKERA, 

JHARSUGUDA 768215
JHARSUGUDA 20-04-1994

23 yr 8 mn 16 

dy
YES 17853 600 271 45.167 600 299 49.833 2800 2027 72.393

3 5 ASHARANI NAYAK

C/O- ADWEITA KUMAR NAYAK, AT/PO- 

SAHASPUR, LAIKERA, JHARSUGUDA, 

768215

JHARSUGUDA 18-05-1995
22 yr 7 mn 18 

dy
YES 20421 600 289 48.167 600 355 59.167 2800 1903 67.964

4 6 SUSAMA LOI BALIJORI, JHARSUGUDA, 768201 JHARSUGUDA 28-04-1992 25 yr 8 mn 8 dy YES 13541 750 375 50.000 600 353 58.833 2800 1960 70.000

5 7 CHUMKI PADHAN
NIKTIMAL, LOISINGH, JHARSUGUDA, 

768216
JHARSUGUDA 30-06-1993 24 yr 6 mn 6 dy YES 17895 600 381 63.500 600 273 45.500 2800 1927 68.821

REJECTED DUE TO NON SUBMISSION 

OF RESIDENTIAL CERTIFICATE

6 9 LIKU KARTA
KALINAGAR, MQ-153, ORIENT COLLIERY, 

JHARSUGUDA, 768233
JHARSUGUDA 05-05-1990 27 yr 8 mn 0 dy YES 21718 750 367 48.933 900 385 42.778 1900 1425 75.000

7 10 KAMINI PATEL BALIJORI, JHARSUGUDA, 768201 JHARSUGUDA 19-07-1989 28 yr 5 mn 17 

dy
YES 14035 750 485 64.667 900 397 44.111 1900 1434 75.474

8 11 BHARATI SINGH DEO
PURNABASTI,(BABUPADA), KM ROAD, 

JHARSUGUDA
JHARSUGUDA 02-03-1992

25 yr 10 mn 3 

dy
YES 18199 750 524 69.867 600 361 60.167 1900 1481 77.947

9 12 URMILA NAG
PATRAPALI, BADMAL, JHARSUGUDA, 

768212
JHARSUGUDA 06-09-1995

22 yr 3 mn 30 

dy
YES 18284 600 428 71.333 600 383 63.833 1900 1562 82.211

10 15 SANJITA PATEL
NURSING TRAINING INSTITUTE, IGH, SEC- 

19, ROURKELA
JHARSUGUDA 14-07-1982

35 yr 5 mn 22 

dy
YES 18707 750 437 58.267 900 507 56.333 1900 1397 73.526

11 16 PINKI NAIK
BADDHURIAAM, TILEMAL, BAMRA, 

JHARSUGUDA
JHARSUGUDA 12-26-1994

23 yr 0 mn 10 

dy
YES 18698 600 278 46.333 600 260 43.333 1900 1417 74.579

12 17 SHIKHA RANI PATEL DURLAGA, JHARSUGUDA JHARSUGUDA 06-01-1995
22 yr 11 mn 30 

dy
YES 18712 600 323 53.833 600 288 48.000 1900 1462 76.947

13 19 PUSPANJALI MEHER
LUHABAGA, KANAKTORA, JHARSUGUDA, 

768226
JHARSUGUDA 19-05-1992

25 yr 7 mn 17 

dy
YES 14185 800 422 52.750 600 306 51.000 1900 1396 73.474

14 22 SILBHA PATEL
SALHETIKRA, LAIKERA, JHARSUGUDA, 

768213
JHARSUGUDA 13-06-1994

23 yr 6 mn 23 

dy
YES 22688 600 266 44.333 600 294 49.000 1900 1477 77.737

15 26 SURAMA KHAMRI OMP, JHARSUGUDA, 768204 JHARSUGUDA 06-07-1992
25 yr 5 mn 30 

dy
YES 14755 800 342 42.750 600 267 44.500 1900 1385 72.895

16 27 RITA PATEL EKATALI, JHARSUGUDA, 768202 JHARSUGUDA 21-05-1992
25 yr 7 mn 15 

dy
YES 14371 750 401 53.467 600 275 45.833 1900 1552 81.684

17 28 SUSMITA PATEL KUREBAGA, JHARSUGUDA JHARSUGUDA 18-07-1992
25 yr 5 mn 18 

dy
YES 14381 750 352 46.933 600 337 56.167 1900 1355 71.316

18 29 AMRITA PATEL EKATALI, JHARSUGUDA, 768202 JHARSUGUDA 17-06-1992
25 yr 6 mn 19 

dy
YES 12298 750 509 67.867 600 300 50.000 1900 1325 69.737

19 31 LEENA PATEL
CHICHINDA, BRAJRAJNAGAR, 

JHARSUGUDA, 768216
JHARSUGUDA 15-06-1987

30 yr 6 mn 21 

dy
YES 14364 750 439 58.533 700 417 59.571 1900 1255 66.053

20 32 SUNITA NAIK DEBADIHI, JHARSUGUDA, 768202 JHARSUGUDA 03-03-1993
24 yr 10 mn 2 

dy
YES 14379 800 459 57.375 600 319 53.167 1900 1488 78.316

21 34 RANJITA PATEL
LAMTIBAHAL, BRAJRAJNAGAR, 

JHARSUGUDA, 
JHARSUGUDA 03-10-1989 28 yr 3 mn 2 dy YES 14369 750 435 58.000 900 403 44.778 1900 1425 75.000

22 36 SILI PATEL
SINGHIBAHAL, RAGHUNATHPALI, 

JHARSUGUDA
JHARSUGUDA 14-06-1993

24 yr 6 mn 22 

dy
YES 21080 600 237 39.500 600 296 49.333 1900 1372 72.211

23 37 MONALISA PATEL SAMASINGHA, JHARSUGUDA, 768213 JHARSUGUDA 07-10-1995
22 yr 2 mn 29 

dy
YES 21066 600 266 44.333 600 282 47.000 1900 1441 75.842

24 38 SUNIMA PATEL SAMASINGHA, JHARSUGUDA, 768213 JHARSUGUDA 02-02-1990
27 yr 11 mn 3 

dy
YES 14378 750 256 34.133 600 275 45.833 1900 1355 71.316

25 39 MANIKA PATEL
BEHERAMAL, NEAR SHANKAR HOTEL, 

JHARSUGUDA
JHARSUGUDA 07-10-1995

22 yr 2 mn 29 

dy
YES 22667 600 349 58.167 600 338 56.333 1900 1549 81.526

26 45 NILIMA LAKRA CHAMARDIHI, BAGDIHI, JHARSUGUDA JHARSUGUDA 12-09-1989
28 yr 3 mn 24 

dy
YES 19603 750 355 47.333 600 355 59.167 1900 1309 68.895

RJECTED DUE TO NON-SUBMISSION 

VALID RESIDENTIAL CERTIFICATE 

ISSUE ON DT. 01.09.2015

REMARKS

DATABASE OF STAFF NURSES WHO HAVE APPLIED VIDE ADVT. NO.2840, Dt. 26.04.2018 UNDER DISTRICT MINERAL FOUNDATION FUNDS OF JHARSUGUDA DISTRICT

SL

NO

Appli. 

No.
NAME OF THE CANDIDATE ADDRESS

RESIDENTIAL 

DISTRICT

DATE OF 

BIRTH

Age as on 

Dt.01.05.2018

ME in 

Odia

ONC 

Regd no

HSC Mark TOTAL MARKS IN 

+2 Sc or 

MARK SECURED 

IN GNM



Total 

Mark 

Secured 

Mark
%age

Total 

Mark 

Secured 

Mark
%age

Total 

Mark 

Secured 

Mark
%age

1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 14 15 17 18 19

REMARKS

DATABASE OF STAFF NURSES WHO HAVE APPLIED VIDE ADVT. NO.2840, Dt. 26.04.2018 UNDER DISTRICT MINERAL FOUNDATION FUNDS OF JHARSUGUDA DISTRICT

SL

NO

Appli. 

No.
NAME OF THE CANDIDATE ADDRESS

RESIDENTIAL 

DISTRICT

DATE OF 

BIRTH

Age as on 

Dt.01.05.2018

ME in 

Odia

ONC 

Regd no

HSC Mark TOTAL MARKS IN 

+2 Sc or 

MARK SECURED 

IN GNM

27 49 RESMARANI PRADHAN
BHANURKHOL, LAKHANPUR, 

JHARSUGUDA
JHARSUGUDA 03-02-1995

22 yr 11 mn 2 

dy
YES 18704 600 319 53.167 650 435 66.923 1900 1483 78.053

28 56 TANUSHREE DASH
TRL COLONY, QTR NO.- K-135, 

GUMADERA, JHARSUGUDA
JHARSUGUDA 25-06-1989

28 yr 6 mn 11 

dy
YES 19970 750 258 34.400 600 294 49.000 2100 1332 63.429

29 62 GYATRI NANDA MALIPARA, JHARSUGUDA JHARSUGUDA 05-04-1994 23 yr 9 mn 0 dy YES 600 272 45.333 600 288 48.000

REJECTED DUE TO NON SUBMISSION 

OF RESIDENTIAL CERTIFCATE, GNM 

MARK SHEET & OMNEB 

REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

30 64 KUMARI NILIMA GAND KABARSTHANPADA, JHARSUGUDA JHARSUGUDA 23-11-1993
24 yr 1 mn 13 

dy
NO 18422 700 389 55.571 600 244 40.667 1900 1376 72.421

31 69 JAMINI JAYAPURIA SANDHURIAAM, LAIKERA, JHARSUGUDA JHARSUGUDA 28-04-1990 27 yr 8 mn 8 dy YES 18062 750 355 47.333 600 232 38.667 1900 1409 74.158

32 74 SUNIMA NAIK
SHREE SATYA SAIENCLAV, SHANTI NIVAS, 

HN- MIG-1-230, KHANDAGIRI, BBSR
JHARSUGUDA 13-04-1992

25 yr 8 mn 23 

dy
YES 16243 750 339 45.200 600 323 53.833 1900 1415 74.474

33 75 SWARUPA NAIK TALMAL, TALPATIA, JHARSUGUDA JHARSUGUDA 28-06-1996 21 yr 6 mn 8 dy YES 22256 600 224 37.333 600 289 48.167 1900 1361 71.632

34 78 RASMITA PATEL
SINGHIBAHAL, RAGHUNATHPALI, 

JHARSUGUDA
JHARSUGUDA 19-11-1988

29 yr 1 mn 17 

dy
YES 15016 750 521 69.467 900 392 43.556 1900 1492 78.526

35 79 ARUNA PATEL
SDJM COURT COMPLEX, OMP LINE, 

JHARSUGUDA
JHARSUGUDA 06-06-1992

25 yr 6 mn 30 

dy
YES 14314 750 333 44.400 600 274 45.667 1900 1371 72.158

36 86 ANJU MAHANAND TALPATIA, JHARSUGUDA JHARSUGUDA 07-04-1991
26 yr 8 mn 29 

dy
YES 13506 750 300 40.000 600 307 51.167 2800 2002 71.500

RJECTED DUE TO NON-SUBMISSION 

VALID RESIDENTIAL CERTIFICATE 

ISSUE ON DT. 21.07.2013

37 100 DOLLY KARALI
NIKTIMAL, LAIKERA, JHARSUGUDA, 

768213
JHARSUGUDA 05-05-1994 23 yr 8 mn 0 dy YES 18685 600 203 33.833 600 259 43.167 1900 1393 73.316

38 101 SUJATA BAG MANGALBAZAR, JHARSUGUDA-768201 JHARSUGUDA 11-05-1985
32 yr 7 mn 25 

dy
YES 17841 750 445 59.333 600 279 46.500 2800 2059 73.536

39 102 DULANI KALO JAMERA, IB, JHARSUGUDA-768216 JHARSUGUDA 05-10-1988 29 yr 3 mn 0 dy YES 16432 750 334 44.533 600 293 48.833 1900 1331 70.053

40 103 NARMADA TANDIA NIKTIMAL, JHARSUGUDA-768213 JHARSUGUDA 07-11-1987
30 yr 1 mn 29 

dy
YES 16314 750 347 46.267 700 399 57.000 2800 1864 66.571

41 105 SABITA DIHIRIA
GANBHARIGUDA, MUNDRAJORE, 

JHARSUGUDA-768213
JHARSUGUDA 03-03-1990

27 yr 10 mn 2 

dy
YES 14849 750 278 37.067 600 270 45.000 1900 1259 66.263

42 107 RUNU MAHAR
PURNABASTI,(BABUPADA), KM ROAD, 

JHARSUGUDA
JHARSUGUDA 06-12-1983

34 yr 0 mn 30 

dy
YES 16062 750 434 57.867 900 474 52.667 1900 1565 82.368

43 116 SURABHEE NAIK DEBADIHI, JHARSUGUDA-768202 JHARSUGUDA 18-06-1981
36 yr 6 mn 18 

dy
YES 16524 750 397 52.933 900 434 48.222 1900 1556 81.895

44 123 SUNEMIYA NAG
BIDYANAGAR,PANCHAPADA, 

JHARSUGUDA-768204
JHARSUGUDA 01-09-1992 25 yr 4 mn 4 dy YES 14126 800 321 40.125 600 280 46.667 1900 1458 76.737

REJECTED DUE TO NON SUBMISSION 

OF RESIDENTIAL 

CERTIFICATE

45 124 PRIYANKA KALO DURLAGA, JHARSUGUDA JHARSUGUDA 04-06-1994 23 yr 7 mn 1 dy YES 18699 600 258 43.000 600 300 50.000 1900 1361 71.632

46 129 P PRIYANKA PATRA
INDIRANAGAR, BUDHIJAM, 

BRAJRAJNAGAR, JHARSUGUDA-768216
JHARSUGUDA 06-10-1996

21 yr 2 mn 30 

dy
YES 21725 600 377 62.833 600 405 67.500 1900 1500 78.947

47 133 SANJUKTA PADHAN
THARKASPUR, LOISINGH, JHARSUGUDA-

768216
JHARSUGUDA 20-11-1987

30 yr 1 mn 16 

dy
YES 19352 750 356 47.467 900 395 43.889 1900 1436 75.579

48 134 JAYASHREE SAHU
PURNABASTI, KALIMANDIR, ROAD, 

JHARSUGUDA
JHARSUGUDA 02-12-1991 26 yr 1 mn 3 dy YES 22233 800 350 43.750 600 304 50.667 1900 1350 71.053

49 136 SURATHI DEHURI SANJOB, LAMTIBAHAL, JHARSUGUDA JHARSUGUDA 05-03-1984
33 yr 10 mn 0 

dy
YES 14823 750 265 35.333 900 335 37.222 1900 1476 77.684

50 140 AMITA MAHANANDA
NIKTIMAL, LAIKERA, JHARSUGUDA, 

768213
JHARSUGUDA 28-06-1988 29 yr 6 mn 8 dy YES 14349 750 377 50.267 900 384 42.667 1900 1373 72.263
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51 142 ANITA NAIK
ABHAYAPUR, AGHRIAPARA, ORIENT 

COLONY, JHARSUGUDA, 768233
JHARSUGUDA 26-11-1989

28 yr 1 mn 10 

dy
YES 13295 750 318 42.400 700 420 60.000 1900 1334 70.211

52 145 JOGESWARI BRINED
DURGANAGAR, BRAJRAJNAGAR, 

JHARSUGUDA-768216
JHARSUGUDA 06-10-1993

24 yr 2 mn 30 

dy
YES 18778 600 235 39.167 600 256 42.667 1900 1332 70.105

RJECTED DUE TO NON-SUBMISSION 

VALID RESIDENTIAL CERTIFICATE 

ISSUE FOR EDUCATION PURPOSE

53 151 Gitiprava Bagh
At/Po- H. Katapali, Dist- Jharsuguda, 

768202
Jharsuguda 05-11-1992 25 yr 2 mn 0 dy YES 15002 750 428 57.067 600 329 54.833 1900 1360 71.579

54 156 Bina Bhainsal
At-Kusmel, Po-Kanaktora, Dist-

Jharsuguda
Jharsuguda 02-04-1995 22 yr 9 mn 3 dy YES 19937 600 277 46.167 600 310 51.667 1900 1481 77.947

55 158 Bhagbati Kisan
At-VssNagar, Po-R.Kudopali, Dist-

Jharsuguda, 768225
Jharsuguda 07-08-1991

26 yr 4 mn 29 

dy
YES 14353 600 328 54.667 600 295 49.167 1900 1341 70.579

56 165 Luchana Bag
At-Gambhariguda, Po-Mundrajore, Dist-

Jharsuguda, 768213
Jharsuguda 05-01-1991 27 yr 0 mn 0 dy YES 14834 750 336 44.800 600 296 49.333 1900 1260 66.316

57 166 Sabya Rani Kisan At-Dalki, Po/Dist-Jharsuguda, 768201 Jharsuguda 17-12-1995
22 yr 0 mn 19 

dy
YES 21017

10 

CGPA
7.4 69.000 500 322 64.400 1900 1446 76.105

58 174 Salima Naik At/Po-Sulahi, Dist-Jharsuguda, 768201 Jharsuguda 17-05-1989
28 yr 7 mn 19 

dy
YES 13534 700 392 56.000 600 304 50.667 2800 2026 72.357

59 177 Ranima Patel At/Po-Sodamal, Dist-Jharsuguda, 768214 Jharsuguda 03-08-1996 21 yr 5 mn 2 dy YES 21010 600 444 74.000 600 349 58.167 1900 1483 78.053

60 198 Sujata Pandey
At-Purnabasti, Po-K.M.Road,, 

Jharsuguda, 768202
Jharsuguda 27-06-1981 36 yr 6 mn 9 dy YES 750 332 44.267 900 440 48.889

REJECTED DUE TO NON SUBMISSION OF 

VALID RESIDENTIAL CERTIFICATE AND 

FINAL GNM MARK SHEET & ONMEB 

REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

61 199 Tuni Nag
At-Purnabasti, Po-K.M.Road, Jharsuguda, 

768202
Jharsuguda 18-10-1979

38 yr 2 mn 18 

dy
YES 750 413 55.067 900 345 38.333

REJECTED DUE TO NON SUBMISSION OF 

VALID RESIDENTIAL CERTIFICATE AND 

FINAL GNM MARK SHEET & ONMEB 

REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

62 209 Sangita Rani Kullu
At-Gumadera, Po-Belpahar, Dist-

Jharsuguda, 768218
Jharsuguda 23-06-1990

27 yr 6 mn 13 

dy
YES 16735 750 328 43.733 600 294 49.000 1900 1286 67.684

REJECTED DUE TO NON SUBMISSION 

OF VALID RESIDENTIAL CERTIFICATE 

63 210 Ribika Naik
At-BahardurPada, Po-Brajrajnagar, Dist-

Jharsuguda, 768216
Jharsuguda 07-10-1989

28 yr 2 mn 29 

dy
YES 17441 750 295 39.333 600 214 35.667 1900 1346 70.842

64 212 Binapani Bag
At-Salhetikra, Po-Mundrajore, Dist-

Jharsuguda, 768213
Jharsuguda 07-11-1992

25 yr 1 mn 29 

dy
YES 14026 800 389 48.625 600 350 58.333 1900 1365 71.842

65 227 Jyotimanjaree Dansana
At-Ganjermal, Po-Laida, Dist-Jharsuguda, 

768214
Jharsuguda 07-07-1983

34 yr 5 mn 29 

dy
YES 12306 750 352 46.933 900 363 40.333 1900 1189 62.579

66 230 Santoshi Behera
At-Mahabirnagar, Q.No-87, Po-

Brajrajnagar, Dist-Jharsuguda, 768216
Jharsuguda 18-04-1977

41 yr 0 mn 14 

dy
YES 16327 750 279 37.200 600 333 55.500 2800 2014 71.929

67 233 Nilu Swarnalata Mundu
At-AmarbaniPada, Po-Bagdehi, Dist-

Jharsuguda, 768220
Jharsuguda 17-01-1989

28 yr 11 mn 19 

dy
YES 19182 750 280 37.333 600 249 41.500 1900 1311 69.000

REJECTED DUE TO NON SUBMISSION 

OF  RESIDENTIAL CERTIFICATE 

68 235 Brundabati Bayash
At-ChowidarPada, Po-K.M.Road, Dist-

Jharsuguda, 768202
Jharsuguda 13-12-1991

26 yr 0 mn 23 

dy
YES 13868 800 343 42.875 600 300 50.000 1900 1405 73.947

REJECTED DUE TO NON SUBMISSION 

OF VALID RESIDENTIAL CERTIFICATE 

69 240 Kusum Kandulna
At-Cox-Colony, BabuaBagicha, Dist/Po-

Jharsuguda, 768203
Jharsuguda 20-01-1975

42 yr 11 mn 16 

dy

REJECTED DUE TO NON SUBMISSION 

OF ONC REGISTRATION, MARKSHEET, 

RESIDENTIAL CERTIFICATE

70 246 Lalendri Kanta
At/Po-Mundrakore, Dist-Jharsuguda, 

768213
Jharsuguda 04-10-1991 26 yr 3 mn 1 dy YES 19177 600 341 56.833 600 274 45.667 1900 1311 69.000

71 254 Priyadarshini Pasayat
At/Po-Bhatlaida, Dist-Jharsuguda, 

768213
Jharsuguda 28-06-1993 24 yr 6 mn 8 dy YES 17904 800 421 52.625 600 348 58.000 2800 2020 72.143

72 256 Jublee Patel
At-Badbahal, Po-Kolabira, Dist-

Jharsuguda, 768213
Jharsuguda 25-02-1994

23 yr 10 mn 11 

dy
YES 17898 600 422 70.333 600 293 48.833 2800 1923 68.679
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73 259 Jyotsna Ping
At-Budapara, Po-Bhimjore, Dist-

Jharsuguda, 768220
Jharsuguda 06-06-1989

28 yr 6 mn 30 

dy
YES 19176 750 356 47.467 900 337 37.444 1900 1366 71.895

74 262 Sunita Chhatria
At-Ganjermal, Po-Laida, Dist-Jharsuguda, 

768214
Jharsuguda 30-06-1986 31 yr 6 mn 6 dy YES 21705 750 390 52.000 600 267 44.500 1900 1313 69.105

75 267 Apina Kerketta
At-Jharmunda, Po-Bagdehi, Dist-

Jharsuguda, 768220
Jharsuguda 20-10-1992

25 yr 2 mn 16 

dy
YES 17063 600 264 44.000 600 242 40.333 1900 1310 68.947

REJECTED DUE TO NON SUBMISSION 

OF VALID RESIDENTIAL CERTIFICATE 

76 273 Alibha Nayak
At-Bhalumal, Po-Kirmira, Dist-

Jharsuguda, 768220
Jharsuguda 06-12-1996

21 yr 0 mn 30 

dy
YES 21654 600 441 73.500 600 327 54.500 1900 1413 74.368

77 275 Rina Dhan
At/Po-Bhimjore, Dist-Jharsuguda, 

768220
Jharsuguda 15-06-1993

24 yr 6 mn 21 

dy
YES 15081 800 465 58.125 600 318 53.000 1900 1348 70.947

REJECTED DUE TO NON SUBMISSION 

OF VALID RESIDENTIAL CERTIFICATE 

78 293 Gupteswari Dash
At-Tangarpali, Po-Talpatia, Dist-

Jharsuguda, 768204
Jharsuguda 07-07-1995

22 yr 5 mn 29 

dy
YES 18687 600 367 61.167 600 304 50.667 1900 1419 74.684

79 296 Santosini Majhi
At-GandhiChowk, Brundaban Colony, 

Brajrajnagar, Dist-Jharsuguda, 768216
Jharsuguda 29-05-1992 25 yr 7 mn 7 dy YES 14551 700 391 55.857 600 331 55.167 1900 1501 79.000

REJECTED DUE TO NON SUBMISSION 

RESIDENTIAL CERTIFICATE 

80 299 Lilima Baru
At-Bijunagar, Po-IndustrialEstate, Dist-

Jharsuguda, 768203
Jharsuguda 25-05-1989

28 yr 7 mn 11 

dy
YES 17889 750 300 40.000 600 282 47.000 2800 1883 67.250

81 301 MALAYA KUMAR PATEL Gudigaon,Laikera,Jharsuguda-768202 Jharsuguda 06-10-1993
24 yr 2 mn 30 

dy
YES 19752 800 298 37.250 650 445 68.462 2800 1977 70.607

Rejected due to non submission of 

residential Certificate.

82 304 JANAKI THEMRIA Dhutra,arda,Jharsuguda-768202 Jharsuguda 27-02-1988
29 yr 10 mn 9 

dy
YES 19175 750 369 49.200 900 363 40.333 1900 1339 70.474

Rejected due to non submission of 

residential Certificate.

83 319 MANDAKINI BAG
Champapada,Arda,,Laikera,Jharsuguda-

768202
Jharsuguda 07-02-1991

26 yr 10 mn 29 

dy
NO 21721

10 

CGPA
5.0 45.000 600 308 51.333 1900 1391 73.211

84 320 SANGITA KARALI
Rengalpali,Sodamal,Katarbaga,Laida,Jhar

suguda-768214
Jharsuguda 25-05-1996

21 yr 7 mn 11 

dy
YES 22682 600 218 36.333 600 312 52.000 1900 1418 74.632

85 322 ROSHNI PRADHAN
Taladihi,Samasingha, Jharsuguda-

768213
Jharsuguda 06-12-1995

22 yr 0 mn 30 

dy
YES 22680 600 252 42.000 600 261 43.500 1900 1511 79.526

86 324 NIRUPAMA BHAINSA
Kherual(Kantatikra),Badmal,Jharsuguda-

768202
Jharsuguda 04-05-1992 25 yr 8 mn 1 dy YES 22671 800 326 40.750 600 266 44.333 1900 1394 73.368

87 327 SURAVI NAIK
Kundursingha,Jhirlapali,Kolabira,Jharsug

uda
Jharsuguda 24-01-1996

21 yr 11 mn 12 

dy
YES 600 311 51.833 600 276 46.000 1900 1409 74.158

REJECTED DUE TO NON SUBMISSION 

OF GNM Regd. Certificate

88 328 KETAKI NAIK

Qtr no- MQ 

132,Mahabirnagar,Brajrajnagar,Jharsugu

da-768216

Jharsuguda 22-03-1994
23 yr 9 mn 14 

dy
YES 21377 600 238 39.667 600 279 46.500 1900 1334 70.211

89 329 SANTOSHINI MALLIK
Durganagar,MQ-

302,Brajrajnagar,Jharsuguda
Jharsuguda 07-01-1991

26 yr 11 mn 29 

dy
YES 18791 750 424 56.533 600 367 61.167 1900 1388 73.053

RJECTED DUE TO NON MADE SELF 

ATTESTED IN ALL THE DOCUMENT

(Document Self attested is not done)

90 333 TILOTTAMA JAYAPURIA Aitapali,Laikera,Jharsuguda-768215 Jharsuguda 03-10-1995 22 yr 3 mn 2 dy YES 21733 600 375 62.500 600 302 50.333 1900 1498 78.842

91 334 SMITA KALO Samasingha,Kolabira,Jharsuguda-768213 Jharsuguda 07-03-1986
31 yr 9 mn 29 

dy
YES 14627 750 355 47.333 900 431 47.889 1900 1474 77.579

92 340 GITANJALI RAJHANS
Salhetikra,Mundrajore,Kolabira,Jharsugu

da-768213
Jharsuguda 21-05-1984

33 yr 7 mn 15 

dy
YES 12320 750 418 55.733 900 414 46.000 1900 1313 69.105

93 341 GAYATRI KARALI
Kalinagar,MQ-76,Orient 

Colliery,Brajrajnagar,Jharsuguda-768233
Jharsuguda 03-10-1990 27 yr 3 mn 2 dy YES 18777 600 400 66.667 600 261 43.500 1900 1297 68.263

94 342 SANGHAMITRA DEHURY
Adarshnagar,Qrt no-MQ 

161,Brajrajnagar,Jharsuguda-768233
Jharsuguda 19-02-1995

22 yr 10 mn 17 

dy
YES 18789 600 455 75.833 600 333 55.500 1900 1466 77.158



Total 

Mark 

Secured 

Mark
%age

Total 

Mark 

Secured 

Mark
%age

Total 

Mark 

Secured 

Mark
%age

1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 14 15 17 18 19

REMARKS

DATABASE OF STAFF NURSES WHO HAVE APPLIED VIDE ADVT. NO.2840, Dt. 26.04.2018 UNDER DISTRICT MINERAL FOUNDATION FUNDS OF JHARSUGUDA DISTRICT

SL

NO

Appli. 

No.
NAME OF THE CANDIDATE ADDRESS

RESIDENTIAL 

DISTRICT

DATE OF 

BIRTH

Age as on 

Dt.01.05.2018

ME in 

Odia

ONC 

Regd no

HSC Mark TOTAL MARKS IN 

+2 Sc or 

MARK SECURED 

IN GNM

95 343 JYOTSNA RANI KALET

ESI Chowk, 

Nuapada,Brajrajnagar,Jharsuguda-

768216

Jharsuguda 07-10-1994
23 yr 2 mn 29 

dy
YES 21372 600 300 50.000 600 353 58.833 1900 1476 77.684

REJECTED DUE TO PURPOSE OF 

RESIDENTIAL CERTIFICATE IS 

EDUCATION

96 348 ALIVA PATEL
Chichinda,Brajrajnagar,Jharsuguda-

768216
Jharsuguda 18-06-1987

30 yr 6 mn 18 

dy
YES 14348 750 369 49.200 900 384 42.667 1900 1295 68.158

97 355 SUNIMA PATEL
Kankaramuda,Talmal,Jharsuguda-

768204
Jharsuguda 02-12-1992 25 yr 1 mn 3 dy YES 16207 800 435 54.375 600 318 53.000 1900 1340 70.526

REJECTED DUE TO NON SUBMISSION 

RESIDENTIAL CERTIFICATE 

98 358 SUGYANI SAHU
Kulemura,Mundrajore,Laikera,Jharsugud

a-768213
Jharsuguda 05-07-1991 26 yr 6 mn 0 dy YES 17222 750 342 45.600 600 342 57.000 1900 1346 70.842

99 359 BIMALA DAS

ESI Chowk, 

Nuapada,Brajrajnagar,Jharsuguda-

768216

Jharsuguda 21-10-1994
23 yr 2 mn 15 

dy
YES 21402 600 255 42.500 600 322 53.667 1900 1398 73.579

100 365 DOLIRANI PANDEY
D/o-Basudev Pandey, 

Beheramal,Industrial Estate,Jharsuguda
Jharsuguda 26-07-1993

24 yr 5 mn 10 

dy
YES 17202 600 330 55.000 600 289 48.167 1900 1355 71.316

REJECTED DUE TO NON SUBMISSION 

VALID RESIDENTIAL CERTIFICATE

101 366 SILA BEHERA

Qtr No- MQ-

146,Orient,Mandalia,Brajrajnagar,Jharsu

guda-768216

Jharsuguda 05-02-1991
26 yr 11 mn 0 

dy
YES 14764 750 301 40.133 600 256 42.667 1900 1461 76.895

Rejected due to non submission of 

residential Certificate.

102 367 BISHNUPRIYA KUA
Budhipadar,H.Katapali,Jharsuguda-

768202
Jharsuguda 16-06-1986

31 yr 6 mn 20 

dy
YES 16307 750 364 48.533 600 367 61.167 2800 1831 65.393

REJECTED DUE TO NON SUBMISSION 

VALID RESIDENTIAL CERTIFICATE

103 371 CHUMKI SATPATHY
Ashok Bhawan,Panchpada,Jharsuguda-

768204
Jharsuguda 21-06-1991

26 yr 6 mn 15 

dy
YES 14640 750 499 66.533 600 363 60.500 1900 1519 79.947

Rejected due to non submission of 

valid Residential Certificate and not 

signed in the application form

104 399 AMBICA JAYPURIA Telidihi,Bagdehi,Jharsuguda-768220 Jharsuguda 21-02-1992
25 yr 10 mn 15 

dy
YES 14973 750 336 44.800 600 290 48.333 1900 1429 75.211

105 401 DEEPALI CHHATRIA

K.M 

Line,Bahadurpada,Brajrajnagar,Jharsugu

da-768216

Jharsuguda 20-06-1993
24 yr 6 mn 16 

dy
YES 19776 600 229 38.167 600 264 44.000 1900 1360 71.579

106 418 RASMITA CHARDIA Sanyasipali,Kolabira,Jharsuguda- 768213 Jharsuguda 23-04-1995
22 yr 8 mn 13 

dy
YES 18703 600 311 51.833 600 243 40.500 1900 1299 68.368

107 423 MAMATA MAHANAND
Kalinagar,Brajrajnagar,Jharsuguda-

768216
Jharsuguda 15-05-1979

38 yr 7 mn 21 

dy
YES 16410 750 298 39.733 700 358 51.143 1900 1322 69.579

REJECTED DUE TO NON SUBMISSION 

VALID RESIDENTIAL CERTIFICATE

108 438 BISHNUPRIYA SAHU
AT - BANJARI, PO/Dist - JHARSUGUDA 

768201, WARD NO- 15
JHARSUGUDA 18-05-1992

25 yr 7 mn 18 

dy
YES 17198 600 351 58.500 600 268 44.667 1900 1353 71.211

109 440 PRIYANKA KUMAR
AT - HILL TOP COLONY, MQ - 172, 

BRAJRAJNAGAR, RAMPUR, 768225
JHARSUGUDA 28-06-1992 25 yr 6 mn 8 dy YES 17212 600 254 42.333 600 316 52.667 1900 1364 71.789

110 442 SANJUKTA BAG
AT - SANYASIPALI, PO - KOLABIRA, 

Jharsuguda
JHARSUGUDA 23-02-1995

22 yr 10 mn 13 

dy
YES 22683 600 261 43.500 600 288 48.000 1900 1373 72.263

111 449 JYOTSHNA BHOI
AT - TINA LINE, PO - BRAJRAJNAGAR, 

JHARSUGUDA, 768216
JHARSUGUDA 13-07-1984

33 yr 5 mn 23 

dy
YES 17437 750 295 39.333 600 210 35.000 1900 1377 72.474

Rejected due to non submission of 

valid Residential Certificate

112 453 PHULMATI SINGH
AT - KALIMANDIR, PO - SANTINAGAR, 

JHARSUGUDA, 768201
JHARSUGUDA 06-02-1986

31 yr 10 mn 30 

dy
YES 20173 900 374 41.556 1900 1271 66.895

Rejected due to Incomplete 

application Form filled-up, No Matric 

Marksheet, No Residence Certificate 

submitted

113 469 RASHMI DUNG DUNG
AT/PO - NAYAPARA, GUMADERA, 

BELPAHAR, JHARSUGUDA, 768218
JHARSUGUDA 06-12-1992

25 yr 0 mn 30 

dy
YES 15848 600 338 56.333 600 292 48.667 2800 2036 72.714

Rejected due to non submission of 

valid Residential Certificate

114 477 MANISHA MEHER
AT - BADDHARA, PO - KANAKTORA, 

JHARSUGUDA, 768226
JHARSUGUDA 02-05-1996 21 yr 8 mn 3 dy YES 22668 600 404 67.333 600 289 48.167 1900 1544 81.263
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115 478 SUSHREEMA PATEL
AT - BADBAHAL, PO - JHIRLAPALI, PS - 

KOLABIRA, JHARSUGUDA, 768213
JHARSUGUDA 06-04-1994

23 yr 8 mn 30 

dy
YES 22691 600 370 61.667 600 268 44.667 1900 1469 77.316

116 480 SUREKHA KUSUM
AT - PHADANGA DIHI, PO - MALIDIHI, 

JHARSUGUDA, 768213
JHARSUGUDA 06-02-1993

24 yr 10 mn 30 

dy
YES 16777 800 287 35.875 600 293 48.833 1900 1356 71.368

117 481 SUNITI PANDEY

AT/PO - KAPILAPUR, VIA - 

PANCHAGAON, PS - RENGALI, 

JHARSUGUDA, 768226

JHARSUGUDA 05-07-1993 24 yr 6 mn 0 dy YES 15146 800 354 44.250 600 329 54.833 1900 1395 73.421
Rejected due to non submission of 

valid Residential Certificate

118 511 DILESWARI NETI
AT - KULIHAMAL, PO - SAMASINGHA, VIA 

- KOLABIRA, JHARSUGUDA, 768213
JHARSUGUDA 17-07-1996

21 yr 5 mn 19 

dy
YES 26122 600 248 41.333 600 230 38.333 1400 1033 73.786

REJECTED DUE NON SUBMISSION OF 

GNM/BSC NURSING CERTIFICATE & 

MARKSHEET (ANM COURSE)

119 512 RAJNI TOPPO
AT - REBDAMAL, PO - GANGPURGARH, 

PS - SADAR, SUNDARGARH, 770020
JHARSUGUDA 04-08-1993 24 yr 5 mn 1 dy YES 17832 600 401 66.833 600 325 54.167 2800 2027 72.393

Reject due to non submission of valid 

residential certificate

120 516 LEELABATI CHHATRIA
AT - BARAGAD, PO - BABUCHIPIDIHI, PS - 

LAIKERA, JHARSUGUDA, 768221
JHARSUGUDA 02-11-1988 29 yr 2 mn 3 dy YES 20622 750 358 47.733 600 286 47.667 1900 1257 66.158

121 530 BEDAMATI KUSUM
AT - MAHASINGH, PO/VIA - 

PANCHGAON, JHARSUGUDA, 768226
JHARSUGUDA 06-08-1989

28 yr 4 mn 30 

dy
YES 11779 750 335 44.667 900 477 53.000 1900 1298 68.316

Rejected due to non submission of 

valid Residential Certificate

122 541 NILIMA BESAN
AT - TANGARPALI, PO - TALPATIA, 

JHARSUGUDA
JHARSUGUDA 07-01-1992

25 yr 11 mn 29 

dy
YES 12040 750 250 33.333 600 350 58.333 1900 1473 77.526

Rejected due to non submission of 

valid Residential Certificate

123 545 JAYAKRUSHNA MARAI
AT - GUCHHAPALI, PO - LAIDA, VIA - 

KOLABIRA, JHARSUGUDA, 768214
JHARSUGUDA 07-06-1980

37 yr 6 mn 29 

dy
YES 13549 750 356 47.467 900 393 43.667 2800 1970 70.357

124 552 MINAKSHI NAIK
Kadorah,Tileimal,Laikera,Jharsuguda-

768221
Jharsuguda 06-05-1993

24 yr 7 mn 30 

dy
YES 20632 800 409 51.125 600 293 48.833 1900 1297 68.263


